
 F
or

um
 H

an
au

D1

C1

C2

C3

C4
C5

C6

B6

B5

B4

B3

B2

B1

A1 A2 A3

D2

MKK-31
MKK-32

Nidderau
Altenstadt

562/42S
563

9

12

7

7

6

4

2 1

2

MKK-54 Langenselbold
MKK-33 Bruchköbel

Lamboy

Lamboy 1010

Kesselstadt Schulbusse (Otto-Hahn-Schule)

Kesselstadt Schöneck
Schöneck

MKK-22/23 Maintal
Mittelbuchen

1 Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof

X64 Heusenstamm

Ikea 566 Kahl

Hohe Landesschule Klein-Auheim Steinheim

Hauptbahnhof
Frankfurt

X57
X57

MKK-51  Langenselbold
MKK-52  Rodenbach
MKK-53  Freigericht

Großauheim Großauheim

1

12

  F
ah

rs
tr

.

M
ar

kt
pl

at
z 

20
0 

m

80 m

Ro
se

ns
tr

.
M

üh
ls

tr
.

Fu
ßg

än
ge

r-
zo

neFreiheitsplatz

Po
liz

ei
 F

in
an

za
m

t

Nordstr
.

Am Freiheitsplatz

Richtung
Bangertstraße

Kreisel
Nordstraße

 A
m

 F
re

ih
ei

ts
pl

at
z

Taxi

12

12

2

2

7

7

6

4

9

10

10

1

1

1

Linie Verlauf / Richtung Steig
Rosenau – Friedhof Kesselstadt B3
Schulbusse / Kaufm. Schule – Otto-Hahn-Schule B5
Dunlop – Hauptbahnhof B4
Francois-Gärten / VHS – Lärchenweg (Lamboy) B1
Hauptbahnhof B4
HU-Westbf. – Bf. Steinheim – Friedhof Klein-Auheim C3
Wolfgang – Großauheim – Friedhof Klein-Auheim C4
Hauptbahnhof / Auheimer Str. – Großauheim Waldsiedlung C2
Hohe Landesschule  /  August-Schärttner-Halle C1
Bahnhof Wilhelmsbad – Hohe Tanne – Mittelbuchen A3
Tümpelgarten – Ulmenweg (Lamboy) B1
HU Westbf. – Königsberger Str. – Friedhof Kesselstadt B3
HU Westbf. – Bf. Steinheim – A.-Dürer-Straße (Steinheim) C5
Kinzigbogen – Industriegebiet Nord  /  Ikea B2

MKK-22 Maintal – Wachenbuchen A3

MKK-23 Maintal-Dörnigheim – Bischofsheim – Frankfurt-Enkheim A3

MKK-31 HU-Mittelbuchen – Schöneck-Büdesheim B5

MKK-32 Wachenbuchen  – Schöneck-Büdesheim B5

MKK-33 Bruchköbeler Landstr. – Bruchköbel – Oberissigheim A1
MKK-51 Niederrodenbach – Erlensee – Langenselbold D1
MKK-52 Niederrodenbach – Oberrodenbach D1
MKK-53 Niederrodenbach – Neuenhaßlau – Freigericht D1
MKK-54 Erlensee – Langenselbold A1
562 / 42S Bruchköbel – Roßdorf – Nidderau A2
562 Hauptbahnhof B6
563 Bruchköbel – Roßdorf – Hammersbach – Altenstadt A2
566 Hanau Hbf. / Auh. Str. – Großauheim – Großkrotzenburg – Kahl B6
X57 Maintal-Dörnigheim – Frankfurt-Enkheim C6
X57 Hauptbahnhof C6
X64 Hauptbahnhof – Obertshausen – Heusenstamm C5

Taxi
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Legende:
Fahrkartenautomaten
Taxi
WC


